Liability Date
25/06/2015
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
16/11/2015
16/11/2015
01/08/2015
15/09/2015
01/09/2015
15/07/2015
19/07/2015
01/09/2015
26/10/2015
01/11/2015
27/11/2015
27/11/2015
27/11/2015
27/11/2015
01/04/2015
01/02/2016
01/01/2016
24/12/2015
15/12/2015
01/11/2015
08/12/2015
04/01/2016
28/04/2015
01/02/2016
01/03/2016
01/02/2016
01/09/2014
03/12/2015
21/11/2015
01/02/2016
29/02/2016
29/02/2016
01/11/2015
01/02/2015
20/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
31/01/2016
31/12/2015
21/11/2014
01/04/2015
01/03/2015
01/04/2015
01/06/2015
20/04/2016
24/10/2014

Ratepayer

Robertson Homes Ltd

Cluny Auctions Ltd

Cluny Auctions Ltd

Cluny Auctions Ltd

Gairland LLP

Lees Property Services

Need To Talk Counselling Services
Aberdeen Foyer

Poundworld Retail Ltd

Cafe Muse

Castle Dufftown Ltd

APF Heating & Mechanical Services Ltd
Aberdeen Laundry Services Limited Per Stephen Morrison
David Coupland Joinery Ltd

Action Elgin Limited

Action Elgin Limited

Action Elgin Limited

Action Elgin Limited

ABB Limited

Mackenzie Enterprises (Elgin) Ltd

The Moray Council

Life & Sole Holdings Ltd

The Moray Council Per Estates Services
Darroch & Allan

Cruigan Ltd

Cruigan Ltd

Enable Scotland

St Giles Shopping Centre Holdings Ltd
St Giles Shopping Centre Holdings Ltd
Dorothy Jack's Ladieswear

Three Harbours Association

The Moray Council

The Moray Council

APF Heating & Mechanical Services Ltd
The Moray Council Per Estates Services
Allan Adam Properties

Planet BBK Limited Per Carol Sanderson A
North Alves Holiday Park Ltd

The Moray Council (Industrial Portfolio)
Billy Miller Plant Hire & Contractors

Billy Miller Plant Hire & Contractors
Landmaster Properties Ltd

Kristoff Bar & Restaurant Ltd

Andras Ltd

Andras Ltd

Limehillock Development Ltd
Limehillock Development Ltd
Limehillock Development Ltd

B & A Thomson Holdings Ltd

126/132 High Street (elgin)(no.2) Ltd

Description
SHOWHOUSE
STORE

STORE ETC
SHOP

OFFICE

SHOP

OFFICE

OFFICE

SHOP

CAFE

SHOP

STORES ETC
WORKSHOP
WORKSHOP ETC
OFFICE
PREMISES
SHOP

PREMISES

SITE OFFICE
SHOP

GARAGE

OFFICE ETC
FACTORY

SITE HUTS

SELF CATERING UNIT
SELF CATERING UNIT
DAY CENTRE
SHOP

SHOP

SHOP
WORKSHOP ETC
DEPOT
WORKSHOP
WORKSHOP ETC
WORKSHOP
WORKSHOP
SHOWROOM
CARAVAN SITE
OFFICE ETC
OFFICE ETC
YARD ETC
OFFICES

PUBLIC HOUSE
HOSTEL
HOSTEL
WORKSHOP ETC
WORKSHOP ETC
WORKSHOP ETC
SHOP

SHOP

Property Address Property Address1 Property Address2 Property Address3 Property Address4 Property Postcode

41 Kintrae Crescer Elgin
Logies Lane Buckie
44 Commercial Ro Buckie

8 Cluny Terrace  Buckie
235 High Street  Elgin

4 Commerce Stree Elgin
19A Blackfriars Ro Elgin

32 Batchen Street Elgin

79 High Street Elgin

3 High Street Elgin

5 Church Street  Dufftown
4 Pinefield Parade Elgin
Unit L, Isla Bank N Station Road
Elchies Road Aberlour
184B High Street Elgin
184D High Street Elgin
186 High Street  Elgin
188 High Street  Elgin

Cuttlebrae Farm  Clochan

57-61 57 South Street
Site 37 Harbour

14 Forres Enterpris Forres

6 March Lane Buckie

Town Hall High Street

1 Duff Avenue Elgin
9 Culbard Street Elgin

Keith

Keith

Buckie
Elgin
Hopeman Elgin

Lossiemouth

Unit 2 Victoria Hou 10 Victoria Crescent Elgin

Unit 29, St Giles C High Street

Unit 5, St Giles Ce High Street

Unit 7, St Giles Ce High Street
Portlong Road Cullen

Units 6 9 & 10 March Road East
8 Chanonry Road I Elgin

6 Pinefield Parade Elgin

10 Chanonry Road Elgin

Unit 3a The Wards
28 Tyock Industrial Elgin
North Alves Alves

11 March Road Ea Buckie

11 March Road Ea Buckie

11 March Road Ea Buckie

157-159 High Stre« Elgin

Newmarket Bar 3 Tolbooth Street
The Bunk House The Square

The Bunk House The Square
Blackhillock Keith
Blackhillock Keith
Blackhillock Keith

32 St Peters Road Buckie
132 High Street  Elgin

Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Buckie
Buckie

New Elgin Elgin

Elgin

Forres
Tomintoul
Tomintoul

Ballindalloch
Ballindalloch

1V30 5ND
AB561UY
AB561UN
AB561JL
1V301DJ
IV301BS
IV30 1TY
IV301BH
IV301EA
IV30 1EQ
AB554AR
IV30 6AG
AB55 5DD
AB389NX
IV301BA
IV301BA
IV301BA
IV301BA
AB56 5HS
V30 1JZ2
IV30 5RU
1V36 2AB
AB56 4BB
1V31 6PH
IV30 1QS
1IV30 1JT
IV30 1RQ
IV30 1EA
IV30 1EA
IV30 1EA
AB564AG
AB56 4BY
V30 6NB
IV303AG
V30 6NB
1V30 6AA
V30 1XY
1V30 8XD
AB56 4BY
AB56 4BY
AB56 4BY
1V30 1DX
V36 1PH
AB379ET
AB379ET
ABS55 5PA
AB55 5PA
ABS55 5PA
AB561DN
IV301BW



21/02/2014
01/02/2016
01/03/2016
01/04/2016
18/04/2016
29/02/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
12/04/2016
01/04/2015
26/10/2015
01/04/2015
14/09/2015
12/11/2015
01/09/2014
27/07/2015
27/07/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
01/02/2016
03/02/2016
11/01/2016
05/02/2016
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
01/09/2015
01/05/2016
01/04/2015
15/08/2015
02/09/2015
10/10/2015
01/04/2015
16/11/2015
01/08/2015

126/132 High Street (elgin) (no,1) Ltd
Ewens Structural Detailing Ltd

HMC Holdings Ltd

Windscreens Scotland Ltd

Trans European Properties Ltd

A G Laing's 1961 Settlement

Hellygog

Hellygog

The Moray Council (Industrial Portfolio)
Elliot Properties

Gemma's Lunchbox

Story Contracting Ltd

Robertson Northern

Clark Thomson Insurance Brokers Ltd
Forsyths Ltd

Gairland LLP

The Moray Council

The Moray Council

Bow Fiddle Fishing Company Ltd
Pitcairn Fishing Company Ltd

Loranthus Fishing Company Limited
Alan Mcconachie T/a Anarchy Automotive
Kristofor Wood & Kyle Gordon

Mark Davies T/a MD Property Maintenance
Simply Delicious (keith) Ltd

Drm Resprays

Drm Resprays

Mindful Designs Co-Operative
Robertson Property Ltd C/O Graeme Taylor
Keith Football Club

Morrison Construction Scotland-Highland
Trees For Life

Riverside Kitchens (Elgin) Ltd

The Moray Council

The Moray Council

Morrison Construction Scotland-Highland

OFFICE
OFFICES

SHOP
WORKSHOP ETC
SHOP
WORKSHOP ETC
STUDIO

STUDIO
WORKSHOP
OFFICE

SHOP

SITE OFFICE
SITE HUTS
OFFICE
WORKSHOP ETC
OFFICE
WORKSHOP
YARD

STORE

STORE

STORE
WORKSHOP ETC
STORES
WORKSHOP
STORE
WORKSHOP
OFFICE ETC
WORKSHOP
CAR PARK

HALL

SITE OFFICE
OFFICE
WORKSHOP
DAY CENTRE
HOME

SITE OFFICE

126 High Street  Elgin

Douglas Centre  Marchmont Crescen Buckie

85 High Street Elgin

Unit 6 The Wards New Elgin Elgin
27 Batchen Street Elgin

Divie Lodge Logie Forres

Unit 5 Logie Stead Logie Forres

Unit 4 Logie Stead Logie Forres

9 Chanonry Road ! Elgin

(Ground Floor Fror 22 Culbard Street  Elgin

10 Harrow Inn Clos Elgin

Elgin West Station Station Road Elgin
Macallan Distillery Craigellachie Aberlour

9 Southfield Drive Elgin

Macallan Distillery Craigellachie Aberlour
Office 2E, Park Ho South Street Elgin

Unit 1 Harbour Burghead Elgin
Harbour Burghead Elgin

Unit A Buckie Station Buckie

Unit B Buckie Station Buckie

Unit D Buckie Station Buckie

Unit 12 , Coulardb: Coulardbank Road Lossiemouth
31-32 31 Commercial Roac Buckie

Unit H Pinefield Business C Elgin

10 Westerton Roar Keith
Moycroft Road Elgin
Moycroft Road Elgin

Unit 2 Harbour Burghead Elgin
(rear Of 209 High ¢ Ladyhill Road Elgin

Kynoch Park Balloch Road Keith

Millbank Primary S McWilliam Crescent Buckie

Ekopia The Park Findhorn Forres
Unit G Pinefield Business C Elgin

1A Gurness Circle Elgin

10-12 Cumming Ci Elgin

Applegrove Primar Orchard Road Forres

1V30 1BW
AB56 4BX
IV301EA
1V30 6AA
1V301BH
1V360QL
1V36 20N
1V36 20N
1V30 6NG
V30 1JT
1V30 1BP
V30 1QJ
AB38 9RX
V30 6GR
AB38 9RX
V30 1JB
1V30 5UN
1V30 5UN
AB56 1US
AB56 1US
AB56 1US
IV31 6NG
AB56 1UN
1V30 6AN
ABS55 5FL
V30 1XZ
1V30 1XZ
1V30 5UN
V30 1DJ
AB55 5EN
AB56 1LU
V36 3TZ
1V30 6AN
1V30 6GA
1V30 6JX
V36 1PJ



